Runner

Gareth Little
Dave Peel
Simon Webb
Matt Hartland
Mark Stodgell
Bob Dredge
Neil Adams
Alfie Spencer
Mike Musters
Henry Howell
Mark Garside
Ray Collins
John Robinson
Joe Holland
Holly Stodgell
Dave Brown
Clare Garside
Charlotte Cairns-Smith
Kelvin Dawson
Henry Webb
Christine Collins
Carol Dredge
Anne Jones
George Hughes

Handicap
00:07:45
00:07:30
00:07:15
00:07:45
00:06:15
00:05:45
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:03:30
00:06:30
00:04:30
00:05:00
00:04:00
00:04:30
00:02:30
00:06:00
00:03:15
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:06:00
00:01:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:02:00

Sheetl
Time
00:14:25
00:14:57
00:16:09
00:16:24
00:16:53
00:17:04
00:18:16
00:18:36
00:19:05
00:19:06
00:19:10
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:20:00
00:20:07
00:20:29
00:21:36
00:22:13
00:22:41
00:22:41
00:22:43
00:23:43
00:23:47
00:24:26

Page 1

Handicap Time

12:22:10 AM
12:22:27 AM
12:23:24 AM
12:24:09 AM
12:23:08 AM
12:22:49 AM
12:23:46 AM
12:24:06 AM
12:22:35 AM
12:25:36 AM
12:23:40 AM
12:24:11 AM
12:23:13 AM
12:24:30 AM
12:22:37 AM
12:26:29 AM
12:24:51 AM
12:23:13 AM
12:24:41 AM
12:28:41 AM
12:23:43 AM
12:26:43 AM
12:23:47 AM
12:26:26 AM
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Sheetl
Handicap Rank
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15
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